CAMPEONATO DE CANARIAS ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
10/05/2025
POULES

Poules, vuelta No 1

Poule No 1

RODRIGUEZ Helena
ELISABETH Gemma
BARANDIARAN Elisa
ALAMILLO Eva
REAL Sara

Poule No 2

GONZALEZ Paula
ECHEZARRETA Maria
TORRES Diana
AMADOR Sofia

FABU Ana

ABBADI Alicia

Poule No 3

TEJERA Nira
VILAR Irene
COOPER Ava
GONZALEZ Irene
ALONSO Maya
TAGARRO Maria

CET-TF
CEPC-TF
CNM-GC
ACE-LZ
CSAGC

CEPC-TF
CEPC-TF
CSAGC
CSAGC
LCE-LZ
CET-TF

CSAGC
CSAGC
LCE-LZ
CNM-GC
CET-TF
CODEMA

N

=< <

OO | ==
<|<|<

<

<<+ |+

— (NN~

<< i<+
<l <<+

<

<

<
<<l<

=<V <

< <l<l<l<

N | = O[O

»—A<O>—A

V/M

1,000
0,000
0,750
0,250
0,500

V/M

0,400
0,200
0,400
0,600
0,400
1,000

V/M

1,000
0,600
0,600
0,200
0,600
0,000

ind.
18
-10
5
-12
-1

ind.

-1

-1

12

ind.
20

-14

-19

TD
20
10
16

7
12

TD
21
18
20
22
16
25

TD
25
19
16

19

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2025-05-10 14:14

cl.

W A~ N O =

cl.

—_ N BN W

cl.

AN W N RN =

pagina 1/1



