

10/05/2025

## POULES

## Poules, vuelta No 1

## Poule No 1

						V/M	ind.	TD	cl.	
RODRIGUEZ Helena	CET-TF	■	V	V	V	V	1,000	18	20	1
ELISABETH Gemma	CEPC-TF	1	■	3	4	2	0,000	-10	10	5
BARANDIARAN Elisa	CNM-GC	1	V	■	V	V	0,750	5	16	2
ALAMILLO Eva	ACE-LZ	0	V	1	■	1	0,250	-12	7	4
REAL Sara	CSAGC	0	V	2	V	■	0,500	-1	12	3

## Poule No 2

							V/M	ind.	TD	cl.	
GONZALEZ Paula	CEPC-TF	■	V	3	V	4	4	0,400	-1	21	3
ECHEZARRETA Maria	CEPC-TF	4	■	V	3	4	2	0,200	-6	18	6
TORRES Diana	CSAGC	V	4	■	4	V	2	0,400	-1	20	4
AMADOR Sofia	CSAGC	3	V	V	■	V	4	0,600	3	22	2
FABU Ana	LCE-LZ	V	V	3	2	■	1	0,400	-7	16	5
ABBADI Alicia	CET-TF	V	V	V	V	V	■	1,000	12	25	1

## Poule No 3

							V/M	ind.	TD	cl.	
TEJERA Nira	CSAGC	■	V	V	V	V	V	1,000	20	25	1
VILAR Irene	CSAGC	2	■	V	V	2	V	0,600	7	19	2
COOPER Ava	LCE-LZ	0	1	■	V	V	V	0,600	1	16	4
GONZALEZ Irene	CNM-GC	0	0	2	■	1	V	0,200	-14	8	5
ALONSO Maya	CET-TF	1	V	3	V	■	V	0,600	5	19	3
TAGARRO Maria	CODEMA	2	1	0	2	1	■	0,000	-19	6	6